!þ÷¼c!=Lâ
p±-ê÷¼=£
!þ÷¼c!=Lâ
¯!±þ!¥ <!=£
=¼þ±÷Lâ<¼âp±d
¼ccêL÷ L±÷âĜ
<!=£
=¼þ±÷Lâ<¼âp±d

¶ LƴŎƘ ϧ ƳŜǘǊƛŎ ²ŜƭŘƻƴ ǎƘŀƴƪǎ ŀǾŀƛƭŀōƭŜΦ
¶ Cǳƭƭȅ ǎǳǇǇƻǊǘŜŘ ƛƴ Ǉƛƭƻǘ ƘƻƭŜ ŘǳǊƛƴƎ ŎǳǩƴƎΦ
¶ ¦ǝƭƛȊŜǎ ƳŀŎƘƛƴŜ ǎǇƛƴŘƭŜ ƛƴŜǊǝŀ ǘƻ ƻǇŜƴκŎƭƻǎŜ
¶ {ƘŜŀǊ Ǉƛƴ ŘŜǎƛƎƴ ǇǊƻǘŜŎǘǎ ǘƘŜ ǘƻƻƭ ƛƴǾŜǎǘƳŜƴǘΣ ǿƻǊƪǇƛŜŎŜ
ŀƴŘ ƳŀŎƘƛƴŜ ǎǇƛƴŘƭŜΦ
¶ фΦрƳƳ όΦотрέύ ǘƻ ооƳƳ όмΦнффέύ
ɮ¯Ĭȇ âß¯ ȡȥȠȠɯ
Mild Steel Prehardened Steel Stainless Steel Cast Iron Aluminum
Speed (SFM) 300 220 150 350 600
Speed (SMPM) 91 67 46 107 183
Feed Rate (IPR) .001-.002 .001-.002 .001-.002 .0015-.0025 .002-.003
Feed Rate (MMPR) .028-.038 .028-.038 .025-.038 .038-.050 .050-.063
LƴŎƭǳŘŜǎΥ !ŎǝǾŀǘƻǊ tƛƴΣ !ŎǝǾŀǝƴƎ wƻŘΣ wŜǘŀƛƴƛƴƎ
wƛƴƎΣ оǇŎǎ {ƘŜŀǊ tƛƴǎΣ h-wƛƴƎΣ tƛǾƻǘ tƛƴ
Part Number Tool Sizes Shear Pin
SPK-AF25 25 203020-02
SPK-AF28 28 203020-02
SPK-AF31-34 31, 34 203020-02
SPK-AF38-40 38, 40 204020-02
SPK-AF44-47 44, 47 204020-02
SPK-AF50-53 50, 53 205020-02
SPK-AF56-59 56, 59 205620-02
wŜŀŘȅ ǘƻ {ƘƛǇ {ŀƳŜ 5ŀȅ
мΦ LƴǎŜǊǘ ǘƘŜ ǇƛǾƻǘ Ǉƛƴ ƛƴǘƻ ǘƘŜ ŎǳǧŜǊ ōƻŘȅ ŀƴŘ ǘƘǊǳ ǘƘŜ
ōƭŀŘŜΦ wƻǘŀǘŜ ǘƘŜ ǇƛǾƻǘ Ǉƛƴ ǳƴǝƭ ƛǘ ŜƴƎŀƎŜǎ ǘƘŜ ǘŀƴƎ ƻŦ
ǘƘŜ ŀŎǝǾŀǝƴƎ ǊƻŘΦ

оΦ wŜǾŜǊǎŜ ǎǇƛƴŘƭŜ Ǌƻǘŀǝƻƴ ǘƻ ŎƻǳƴǘŜǊŎƭƻŎƪǿƛǎŜ ŀǘ рлл-улл ǊǇƳΦ 5ƻ ƴƻǘ ǎǘƻǇ ǎǇƛƴŘƭŜ ōŜǘǿŜŜƴ
ŎƘŀƴƎƛƴƎ ǊƻǘŀǝƻƴΦ .ƭŀŘŜ ǿƛƭƭ ƻǇŜƴΦ !ƊŜǊ ŀ м-о ǊŜǾƻƭǳǝƻƴ ŘǿŜƭƭΣ ƛƴŎǊŜŀǎŜ ǊǇƳ ǘƻ ǇǊƻǇŜǊ ŎǳǩƴƎ
ǎǇŜŜŘΦ ¢ǳǊƴ ǘƘǊƻǳƎƘ Ŏƻƻƭŀƴǘ hbΦ
пΦ .ŀŎƪ ŦŜŜŘ ǘƻ ŎƻǳƴǘŜǊōƻǊŜ ŘŜǇǘƘΦ 5ǿŜƭƭ ŦƻǊ м-о ǊŜǾƻƭǳǝƻƴǎ ǘƻ ŎƭŜŀƴ ǳǇ ŎǳǘΦ
рΦ CŜŜŘ ōŀŎƪ ǘƻ ƻǇŜƴ ŀǊŜŀ ǘƻ ŎƭŜŀǊ ǇŀǊǘΦ ¢ǳǊƴ hCC ǘƘǊƻǳƎƘ ŎƻƻƭŀƴǘΦ [ŜŀǾŜ ƅƻƻŘ Ŏƻƻƭŀƴǘ hbΦ
сΦ {Ŝǘ ǎǇƛƴŘƭŜ ǘƻ рлл-улл ǊǇƳ ŀƴŘ ǊŜǾŜǊǎŜ ǘƻ ŎƭƻŎƪǿƛǎŜΦ 5ƻ ƴƻǘ ǎǘƻǇ ǎǇƛƴŘƭŜ ōŜǘǿŜŜƴ ŎƘŀƴƎƛƴƎ
ǊƻǘŀǝƻƴΦ  .ƭŀŘŜ ǿƛƭƭ ŎƭƻǎŜΦ Cŀǎǘ ŦŜŜŘ ƻǳǘ ǘƻ ŎƻƳǇƭŜǘŜ ƳŀŎƘƛƴƛƴƎ ŎȅŎƭŜΦ
=ƨǪƝǢŖǎŇƨǎŖ Ø   ˂
d (mm) d (in) d1 (mm) d1 (in) d2 (mm) d2 (in)
Weldon
Shank
Autofacer P/N Cutter Blade P/N d (mm) d (in) d1 (mm) d1 (in) d2 (mm) d2 (in)
Weldon
Shank
Autofacer P/N Cutter Blade P/N
8.0 0.315 7.9 0.310 Ø20mm AF31-8.00M 9.0 0.354 8.9 0.349 Ø20mm AF34-9.00M
8.0 0.315 7.9 0.310 Ø0.75in AF31-8.00 9.0 0.354 8.9 0.349 Ø0.75in AF34-9.00
8.5 0.335 8.4 0.330 Ø20mm AF31-8.50M 9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø20mm AF38-9.50M
8.5 0.335 8.4 0.330 Ø0.75in AF31-8.50 9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø0.75in AF38-9.50
9.0 0.354 8.9 0.349 Ø20mm AF34-9.00M 10.0 0.394 9.9 0.389 Ø20mm AF38-10.00M
9.0 0.354 8.9 0.349 Ø0.75in AF34-9.00 10.0 0.394 9.9 0.389 Ø0.75in AF38-10.00
9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø20mm AF38-9.50M 10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø20mm AF40-10.50M
9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø0.75in AF38-9.50 10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø0.75in AF40-10.50
10.0 0.394 9.9 0.389 Ø20mm AF38-10.00M 11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø20mm AF40-11.00M
10.0 0.394 9.9 0.389 Ø0.75in AF38-10.00 11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø0.75in AF40-11.00
10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø20mm AF40-10.50M 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M
10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø0.75in AF40-10.50 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50
11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø20mm AF40-11.00M 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M
11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø0.75in AF40-11.00 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00
9.0 0.354 8.9 0.349 Ø20mm AF34-9.00M 9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø20mm AF38-9.50M
9.0 0.354 8.9 0.349 Ø0.75in AF34-9.00 9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø0.75in AF38-9.50
9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø20mm AF38-9.50M 10.0 0.394 9.9 0.389 Ø20mm AF38-10.00M
9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø0.75in AF38-9.50 10.0 0.394 9.9 0.389 Ø0.75in AF38-10.00
10.0 0.394 9.9 0.389 Ø20mm AF38-10.00M 10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø20mm AF40-10.50M
10.0 0.394 9.9 0.389 Ø0.75in AF38-10.00 10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø0.75in AF40-10.50
10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø20mm AF40-10.50M 11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø20mm AF40-11.00M
10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø0.75in AF40-10.50 11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø0.75in AF40-11.00
11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø20mm AF40-11.00M 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M
11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø0.75in AF40-11.00 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50
11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M
11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00
9.0 0.354 8.9 0.349 Ø20mm AF34-9.00M 12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø20mm AF50-12.50M
9.0 0.354 8.9 0.349 Ø0.75in AF34-9.00 12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø0.75in AF50-12.50
9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø20mm AF38-9.50M 13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø20mm AF50-13.00M
9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø0.75in AF38-9.50 13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø0.75in AF50-13.00

CB40-19.00M
=ƨǪƝǢŖǎŇƨǎŖ Ø   ˂
d (mm) d (in) d1 (mm) d1 (in) d2 (mm) d2 (in)
Weldon
Shank
Autofacer P/N Cutter Blade P/N d (mm) d (in) d1 (mm) d1 (in) d2 (mm) d2 (in)
Weldon
Shank
Autofacer P/N Cutter Blade P/N
10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø20mm AF40-10.50M 10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø20mm AF40-10.50M
10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø0.75in AF40-10.50 10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø0.75in AF40-10.50
11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø20mm AF40-11.00M 11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø20mm AF40-11.00M
11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø0.75in AF40-11.00 11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø0.75in AF40-11.00
11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M
11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50
12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M
12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00
12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø20mm AF50-12.50M 12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø20mm AF50-12.50M
12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø0.75in AF50-12.50 12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø0.75in AF50-12.50
13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø20mm AF50-13.00M 13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø20mm AF50-13.00M
13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø0.75in AF50-13.00 13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø0.75in AF50-13.00
13.5 0.531 13.4 0.526 Ø20mm AF53-13.50M 13.5 0.531 13.4 0.526 Ø20mm AF53-13.50M
13.5 0.531 13.4 0.526 Ø0.75in AF53-13.50 13.5 0.531 13.4 0.526 Ø0.75in AF53-13.50
14.0 0.551 13.9 0.546 Ø20mm AF53-14.00M 14.0 0.551 13.9 0.546 Ø20mm AF53-14.00M
14.0 0.551 13.9 0.546 Ø0.75in AF53-14.00 14.0 0.551 13.9 0.546 Ø0.75in AF53-14.00
10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø20mm AF40-10.50M 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M
10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø0.75in AF40-10.50 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50
11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø20mm AF40-11.00M 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M
11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø0.75in AF40-11.00 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00

Weldon
Shank
Autofacer P/N Cutter Blade P/N
11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M
11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50
12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M
12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00
12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø20mm AF50-12.50M 12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø20mm AF50-12.50M
12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø0.75in AF50-12.50 12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø0.75in AF50-12.50
13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø20mm AF50-13.00M 13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø20mm AF50-13.00M
13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø0.75in AF50-13.00 13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø0.75in AF50-13.00
13.5 0.531 13.4 0.526 Ø20mm AF53-13.50M 13.5 0.531 13.4 0.526 Ø20mm AF53-13.50M
13.5 0.531 13.4 0.526 Ø0.75in AF53-13.50 13.5 0.531 13.4 0.526 Ø0.75in AF53-13.50
14.0 0.551 13.9 0.546 Ø20mm AF53-14.00M 14.0 0.551 13.9 0.546 Ø20mm AF53-14.00M
14.0 0.551 13.9 0.546 Ø0.75in AF53-14.00 14.0 0.551 13.9 0.546 Ø0.75in AF53-14.00
14.5 0.571 14.4 0.566 Ø20mm AF56-14.50M 14.5 0.571 14.4 0.566 Ø20mm AF56-14.50M
14.5 0.571 14.4 0.566 Ø0.75in AF56-14.50 14.5 0.571 14.4 0.566 Ø0.75in AF56-14.50
15.0 0.591 14.9 0.585 Ø20mm AF59-15.00M 15.0 0.591 14.9 0.585 Ø20mm AF59-15.00M
15.0 0.591 14.9 0.585 Ø0.75in AF59-15.00 15.0 0.591 14.9 0.585 Ø0.75in AF59-15.00
15.5 0.610 15.4 0.605 Ø20mm AF59-15.50M 15.5 0.610 15.4 0.605 Ø20mm AF59-15.50M
15.5 0.610 15.4 0.605 Ø0.75in AF59-15.50 15.5 0.610 15.4 0.605 Ø0.75in AF59-15.50
11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M
11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00
12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M 12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø20mm AF50-12.50M
12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00 12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø0.75in AF50-12.50

¶ ¢ƘŜ ǎŀƳŜ ōŀǎƛŎ ¢¦I² ƘƻƭŘŜǊ ǿƛǘƘ
ƳǳƭǝǇƭŜ ¢¦. ōǳǎƘƛƴƎǎ Ŏŀƴ ŎƻǾŜǊ
ƳǳƭǝǇƭŜ ƎǳƛŘŀƴŎŜ ŘƛŀƳŜǘŜǊǎΦ
kƨƒŏŖǎ ȂŻǢŶ
ĖŖƒŏƨƝ ƨǎ ¯ƨǎǖŖ ÷ĬǋŖǎ êŶĬƝƏ
=ǪǢǢŖǎ kŖĬŏ
kŻůŶ êǋŖŖŏ êǢŖŖƒ ƨǎ <ǎĬȒŖŏ =ĬǎŇŻŏŖ
kĬǎŏŖƝŖŏ êǢŖŖƒ dǪŻŏŻƝů <ǪǖŶŻƝů
ßŻƒƨǢ ØȡȢƛƛ ĬƝŏ Ǫǋ
<â!ĦLD =!â<pDL ɮk¯ɯ kpdk êßLLD ê÷LL¥
=ƨǪƝǢŖǎŇƨǎŖ Ø   ˂
÷þk kƨƒŏŖǎ =ȈƒŻƝŏǎŻňĬƒ êŶĬƝƏ ÷þk kƨƒŏŖǎ ¯ƨǎǖŖ ÷ĬǋŖǎ êŶĬƝƏ
÷þ =ǪǢǢŖǎ kŖĬŏ kêê ÷þ =ǪǢǢŖǎ kŖĬŏ =ĬǎŇŻŏŖ
Order Number Order Number
d d1 l HSS Carbide d d1 e d2 l Cylindrical Shank d d1 e MT l MT Shank
10.0 TU1000501 TU1000505 5.3 TUH0530500 5.3 TUH0530501
10.4 TU1040501 TU1040505 5.5 TUH0550500 5.5 TUH0550501
11.0 TU1100501 TU1100505 6.4 TUH0640500 6.4 TUH0640501
12.0 TU1200501 TU1200505 6.6 TUH0660500 6.6 TUH0660501
13.0 TU1300501 TU1300505 7.0 TUH0700500 7.0 TUH0700501
13.5 TU1350601 TU1350605 8.4 TUH0840600 8.4 TUH0840601
14.0 TU1400601 TU1400605 9.0 TUH0900600 9.0 TUH0900601
14.5 TU1450601 TU1450605 9.5 TUH0950600 9.5 TUH0950601
15.0 TU1500601 TU1500605
16.0 TU1600801 TU1600805 8.4 TUH0840800 8.4 TUH0840802
16.5 TU1650801 TU1650805 9.0 TUH0900800 9.0 TUH0900802
17.0 TU1700801 TU1700805 10.0 TUH1000800 10.0 TUH1000802
17.5 TU1750801 TU1750805 10.5 TUH1050800 10.5 TUH1050802
18.0 TU1800801 TU1800805 11.0 TUH1100800 11.0 TUH1100802
19.0 TU1900801 TU1900805 11.5 TUH1150800 11.5 TUH1150802
20.0 TU2000801 TU2000805 12.0 TUH1200800 12.0 TUH1200802
13.0 TUH1300800 13.0 TUH1300802
13.5 TUH1350800 13.5 TUH1350802
14.0 TUH1400800 14.0 TUH1400802
TU Cutter Head
Order Number
TUH Holder Cylindrical Shank
5 72 8

10 < 18 -0.032/-0.043 -0.032/-0.059 0/-0.011 +0.027/0
18 < 30 -0.040/-0.053 -0.040/-0.073 0/-0.013 +0.033/0
30 < 50 -0.050/-0.066 -0.050/-0.089 0/-0.016 +0.039/0
50 < 80 -0.060/-0.079 -0.060/-0.106 0/-0.019 +0.046/0
80 < 120 -0.072/-0.094 -0.072/-0.126 0/-0.022 +0.054/0
Tolerances
d x*
10-24 0.2
25-71 0.5
72-115 1.0
=ƨǪƝǢŖǎŇƨǎŖ Ø   ˂
÷þkĖ kƨƒŏŖǎ ĖŖƒŏƨƝ êŶĬƝƏ ÷þkĖ kƨƒŏŖǎ ĖŖƒŏƨƝ êŶĬƝƏ
ĖŻǢŶ ÷þ< <ǪǖŶŻƝů
Order Number Order Number
d d1 l HSS Carbide d d1 e d2 l Weldon Shank d d1 e MT l MT Shank
21.0 TU2100901 TU2100905 10.5 TUHW1050912 10.5 TUH1050902
22.0 TU2200901 TU2200905 11.0 TUHW1100912 11.0 TUH1100902
23.0 TU2300901 TU2300905 12.0 TUH1200902
24.0 TU2400901 TU2400905 13.0 TUH1300902
9.0 9 110 12 185 TUHW090912 13.5 TUH1350902
14.0 TUH1400902
d4 l2 Sleeve 15.0 TUH1500902
>=12 30 TUB(d4)0930 16.0 TUH1600902
25.0 TU2501101 TU2501105 12.0 TUHW1201112 12.0 TUH1201103
26.0 TU2601101 TU2601105 13.0 TUHW1301112 13.0 TUH1301103
27.0 TU2701101 TU2701105 13.5 TUHW1351112 13.5 TUH1351103
28.0 TU2801101 TU2801105 14.0 TUH1401103
29.0 TU2901101 TU2901105 15.0 TUH1501103
30.0 TU3001101 TU3001105 11.0 11 130 12 205 TUHW111112 16.0 TUH1601103
17.0 TUH1701103
d4 l2 Sleeve 17.5 TUH1751103
>=14 35 TUB(d4)1135 18.0 TUH1801103
19.0 TUH1901103
20.0 TUH2001103
31.0 TU3101301 TU3101305 15.0 TUHW1501316 15.0 TUH1501303
32.0 TU3201301 TU3201305 15.5 TUHW1551316 16.0 TUH1601303
33.0 TU3301301 TU3301305 17.0 TUH1701303
34.0 TU3401301 TU3401305 17.5 TUH1751303
35.0 TU3501301 TU3501305 13.0 13 150 16 230 TUHW131316 18.0 TUH1801303
36.0 TU3601301 TU3601305 19.0 TUH1901303
d4 l2 Sleeve 20.0 TUH2001303
>= 16 40 TUB(d4)1340 21.0 TUH2101303
22.0 TUH2201303
23.0 TUH2301303
24.0 TUH2401303
25.0 TUH2501303
37.0 TU3701701 TU3701705 19.0 17 167 20 252 TUHW1901720 19.0 TUH1901703
38.0 TU3801701 TU3801705 20.0 TUH2001703
39.0 TU3901701 TU3901705 21.0 TUH2101703
40.0 TU4001701 TU4001705 17.0 17 167 20 252 TUHW171720 22.0 TUH2201703
41.0 TU4101701 TU4101705 23.0 TUH2301703
42.0 TU4201701 TU4201705 d4 l2 Sleeve 24.0 TUH2401703
43.0 TU4301701 TU4301705 >= 20 50 TUB(d4)1750 25.0 TUH2501703
26.0 TUH2601703
28.0 TUH2801703
30.0 TUH3001703
Holder and Sleeve, 2 Parts (TUHW + TUB)
Part 1: Holder
Part 2: Sleeve
Holder and Sleeve, 2 Parts (TUHW + TUB)

Holder and Sleeve, 2 Parts (TUHW + TUB)
Part 1: Holder
11 24
11 130 12 205
9 22
9 110 12
Holder and Sleeve, 2 Parts (TUHW + TUB)
TU Cutter Head TUH Holder Weldon Shank TUH Holder Morse Taper Shank
Dimensions Order Number Dimensions Dimensions
=ƨǪƝǢŖǎŇƨǎŖ Ø   ˂
÷þk kƨƒŏŖǎ ¯ƨǎǖŖ ÷ĬǋŖǎ êŶĬƝƏ
êŻȒŖǖ ¯÷ȣ ĬƝŏ Ǫǋ
÷þ< <ǪǖŶŻƝů ¼ǎŏŖǎŻƝů LȇĬƛǋƒŖ
Order Number Order Number
d d1 l HSS Carbide d d1 e d2 l Weldon Shank d d1 e MT l MT Shank
44.0 TU4401901 TU4401905 22.0 TUH2201903
45.0 TU4501901 TU4501905 23.0 TUH2301903
46.0 TU4601901 TU4601905 19.0 19 183 20 272 TUHW191920 24.0 TUH2401903
47.0 TU4701901 TU4701905 25.0 TUH2501903
48.0 TU4801901 TU4801905 d4 l2 Sleeve 26.0 TUH2601903
>=22 55 TUB(d4)1955 28.0 TUH2801903
30.0 TUH3001903
32.0 TUH3201903
33.0 TUH3301903
49.0 TU4902101 TU4902105 24.0 TUH2402104
50.0 TU5002101 TU5002105 25.0 TUH2502104
51.0 TU5102101 TU5102105 21.0 21 199 25 296 TUHW212125 26.0 TUH2602104
52.0 TU5202101 TU5202105 28.0 TUH2802104
53.0 TU5302101 TU5302105 d4 l2 Sleeve 30.0 TUH3002104
54.0 TU5402101 TU5402105 >=24 60 TUB(d4)2160 32.0 TUH3202104
33.0 TUH3302104
35.0 TUH3502104
36.0 TUH3602104
55.0 TU5502501 TU5502505 28.0 TUH2802504
56.0 TU5602501 TU5602505 30.0 TUH3002504
57.0 TU5702501 TU5702505 25.0 25 218 25 317 TUHW252525 32.0 TUH3202504
58.0 TU5802501 TU5802505 33.0 TUH3302504
59.0 TU5902501 TU5902505 d4 l2 Sleeve 35.0 TUH3502504
60.0 TU6002501 TU6002505 >= 28 65 TUB(d4)2565 36.0 TUH3602504
61.0 TU6102501 TU6102505 39.0 TUH3902504
62.0 TU6202501 TU6202505
25 36
19 188
25 224
Holder and Sleeve, 2 Parts (TUHW + TUB)

d4 = 25
TUH Holder
d = 25, MT 3
Option 2  (1 Piece, Morse Taper Shank)
TUH 250 19 03
TU 450 19 01
TUHW 19 19 20
TUB 250 19 55
Option 1 (2 Piece w/sleeve, Weldon Shank) *
qŘҐпр
=ƨǪƝǢŖǎŇƨǎŖ Ø   ˂
÷þk ¯ƨǎǖŖ ÷ĬǋŖǎ ǖŶĬƝƏ ŶƨƒŏŖǎǖ ĬȁĬŻƒĬŇƒŖ
ȂŻǢŶ ŮĬǖǢŖƝŻƝů ǢŶǎŖĬŏ ƨƝ ǎŖǍǪŖǖǢ
Order Number Order Number
d d1 l HSS Carbide d d1 e d2 l Weldon Shank d d1 e MT l MT Shank
63.0 TU6302801 TU6302805 32.0 TUH3202804
64.0 TU6402801 TU6402805 33.0 TUH3302804
65.0 TU6502801 TU6502805 28.0 28 235 32 341 TUHW282832 35.0 TUH3502804
66.0 TU6602801 TU6602805 36.0 TUH3602804
67.0 TU6702801 TU6702805 d4 l2 Sleeve 39.0 TUH3902804
68.0 TU6802801 TU6802805 >=32 70 TUB(d4)2870 40.0 TUH4002804
69.0 TU6902801 TU6902805 42.0 TUH4202804
70.0 TU7002801 TU7002805 45.0 TUH4502804
71.0 TU7102801 TU7102805
74.0 TU7403001 TU7403005 33.0 TUH3303005
76.0 TU7603001 TU7603005 36.0 TUH3603005
78.0 TU7803001 TU7803005 30.0 30 250 32 364 TUHW303032
80.0 TU8003001 TU8003005
d4 l2 Sleeve
>=33 75 TUB(d4)3075
82.0 TU8203501 TU8203505 36.0 TUH3603505
85.0 TU8503501 TU8503505 39.0 TUH3903505
90.0 TU9003501 TU9003505 35.0 35 250 40 374 TUHW353540 42.0 TUH4203505
45.0 TUH4503505
d4 l2 Sleeve 48.0 TUH4803505
>= 39 80 TUB(d4)3580
92.0 TU9204001 TU9204005 42.0 TUH4204005
95.0 TU9504001 TU9504005 45.0 TUH4504005
98.0 TU9804001 TU9804005 40.0 40 260 40 394 TUHW404040 48.0 TUH4804005
100.0 TU10004001 TU10004005 52.0 TUH5204005
d4 l2 Sleeve
>=45 85 TUB(d4)4085
105.0 TU10504501 TU10504505 48.0 TUH4804505
107.0 TU10704501 TU10704505 52.0 TUH5204505
110.0 TU11004501 TU11004505 45.0 45 250 50 404 TUHW454550 62.0 TUH6204505
112.0 TU11204501 TU11204505
115.0 TU11504501 TU11504505 d4 l2 Sleeve
>=48 90 TUB(d4)4590
480
45 256 5 480
405